
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

6 : Two Phases

Boudheib Equestrian Academy - Indoor Sand Arena

Division 2 + Junior + YH 5-6yrs (D1 Section)

274-1.5.3

350mpm

1.20cm

15/10/2021 to 16/10/2021

Abu Dhabi

16/10/2021

14:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

6

2

1

0

0

6

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

300

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 PUCK (13 yrs)(N/A)  150.0054.22The Sustainable City Equestrian ClubAndrea Melissa Agnew(D1/D1)(CAN ) 0 33.45 0

2 Kouchette Ter Goes Z  (12 yrs)(N/A)  150.0054.39Al Forsan Sports ResortAli Ahmed  Al Jneibi(D1/D1)(UAE ) 0 38.60 0

3 SHADES OF GREY (10 yrs)(N/A) 56.77Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMegan Williams(D1/D1)(GBR) 0 40.17 4

4 FIDELNIKI (11 yrs)(N/A) 60.04Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubKoralina Johanna  Jalonen(D1)(FIN ) 1

5 NOBEL ALIA Z (12 yrs)(N/A) 60.10Mandara Equestrian ClubMhd Osama  Al Zabibi(D1/Young Rider)(SYR ) 5

ELM DUREIN (13 yrs)(N/A) ELMSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMohamed Sultan  Al Yahyaee(D1/Young Rider)(UAE ) ELM
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